RANGEe*MASTER

Rangemaster Tactical Conference
2019 Pistol Match Scores and Standings
March 15-17, 2019 « New Orleans, LA

The first phase of the 2019 Tac-Con Pistol Match was a timed course on turning
target stands, using silhouette targets. The maximum possible score was 200.
After the preliminary round, the highest-scorers shot an intermediate course of
fire on B-8 bullseye targets to narrow the finalists down to 16 men and eight
women. Those finalists competed in one-on-one elimination shoot-offs with
reactive mannequin targets to determine the winners. We salute all the
competitors for participating, and congratulations to the winners!

Men’s Final Standings...

CHAMPION: RICK REMINGTON

Runner-Up: Chris Cerino
Third Place: Hany Mahmoud

Ladies’ Final Standings...
High Lawman:

CHAMPION: CINDY BOWSER Wayne Dobbs
Runner-Up: Me|°dy Lauer (Based on combination of
Third Place: Sara Ryan prelim score and B-8 score)
Men’s Shoot-Off: Women'’s Shoot-Off:

Mas Ayoob Hany Mahmoud Cindy Bowser

David Cagle Ryan McCann Annette Evans

Chris Cerino Ed Monk Vicki Farnam

Tim Chandler Karl Rehn Shelley Hill

Wayne Dobbs Rick Remington Tamara Keel

Bryan Eastridge Randy Richardson Melody Lauer

John Hearne Jason Ryan Sara Ryan

Brian Hill Gabe Schuetzner Julie Thomas



Scores from Preliminary Round

2019 Rangemaster Tactical Conference

Match Total Shooter
Open
1 200.00 JASON RYAN
2 200.00 JOHN JOHNSTON
3 200.00 RYAN MCCANN
4 200.00 BRIANHILL
5 199.00 DAVID CAGLE
6 198.00 WAYNE DOBBS
7 198.00 GABRIEL SCHUETZNER
8 198.00 PARKER GREELEE
9 197.00 HANY MAHMOUD
10 197.00 BRYAN EASTRIDGE
11 197.00 GABE WHITE
12 195.00 CINDY BOWSER CHRIS
13 195.00 CERINO MASSAD
14 195.00 AYOOB
15 195.00 ED MONK
16 195.00 TIM CHANDLER
17 195.00 KARL REHN
18 195.00 JOHN CORREIA
19 195.00 JOHN FRAZER
20 195.00 RANDY RICHARDSON
21 195.00 DAVID BERRY
22 195.00 JOHN HEARNE

N
w

194.00

RICK REMINGTON

RANGEe*MASTER

Polite Society Pistol Match



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Match Total

193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
190.00
190.00
190.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
188.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00
186.00

Shooter

ASHTON RAY
GABRIEL NEW

ALLAN MCBEE
SPENCER KEEPERS
VICKI FARNAM
STEVEN FREEMAN
TIM REEDY

ALEX KOGAN

KEN SIVERTS
MATTHEW FIELDS
JASON ARMSTRONG
JIM DARNELL
MELODY LAUER

MIKE FULLICK

CHRIS BAKER
COURTENAY CAMPBELL
KEITH KNIGHT
DARRYL MCCREARY
WILLIAM HILTEBEITEL
CHARLES PRUSZYNSKI
ANNETTE EVANS
WILLIAM WILLS

JODY BOX

PAUL GAY

PHILLIP YANTIS
PETER LUCCARELLI
ROBERT GALASSI



o1
52
53
54
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Match Total

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
182.00
182.00
181.00
180.00
180.00
179.00
178.00
178.00
176.00
176.00
176.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
174.00

Shooter

ROSS BOWMAN
LEE WEEMS

SEAN HOLT
DANNY EVANS
KEITH HARPER
GUY SCHNITZLER
DALE MILLER

JEFF EDWARDS
SCOTT SANFORD
KEITH FISHER
DAVID BREMSON
MICKEY SCHUCH
JULIE THOMAS
SARA RYAN

JOHN POURCIAU
KEN SCHMIDTCHEN
MEL PLOCKMEYER
ASA KEEFE
THOMAS ANDERSON
JEFFREY BISHOP
NEIL WEIDNER
JAKE GOLDSTEIN
JAMES DOLSON
STEVE HAVEY
CAMERON GRAY
SHELLEY HILL
STEPHEN CLAY



/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Match Total

173.00
173.00
172.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
168.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
162.00
161.00
159.00
157.00
157.00
154.00
151.00
151.00

Shooter

ROBERT MARTIN
BRETT NYSTEDT
SCOTT STEWART
JOHN PICKETT
EDWARD KEITH JR.
JOHN PARKER
STEVEN BAINE
DARRYL BOLKE
CLAUDE WERNER
CHRISTOPHER MEES
CHARLES BURNETT
GEORGE LYON
JOHN PEARSON
MICHAEL TYSON
JOHN MURPHY
NOAH KEELEY

LEE LOVORN
MICHAEL BURGESS
JERRY WOLLAM
ERIK PAKIESER
JASON CONNERLEY
STEVEN RODGER
DAN BULKEY
KEVIN LENZMEIER
MIKE PEACH

MICK HOUSTON
TAMARA KEEL



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Match Total

151.00
151.00
150.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
138.00
132.00
131.00
131.00
130.00
127.00
120.00
119.00
106.00
100.00
100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

88.00

Shooter

NATHAN TEODORO
KURT SCHNEIDER
SHANNON PABLE
HEATHER SWANSON
BEN PHILLIPS

TODD CAMPBELL
CLAUDIA MCCUE
RYAN BOYER

CINDY SCOTT

BRIAN ROY

DENNIS MCCARTHY
JOSEPH COX

ASKIA ALKEBULAN
MARVIN ROYCE
ANNA ALEXANDRE
LAWRENCE CRAIN
JOSEPH KRAFCZYNSKI
JENNIFER HARPER
LUKE HOGE

KEVIN CLAY

MARION MAYER
REBA HENNIGAN
JONATHAN LOW
VALERIE ELISHEWITZ
CHRISTOPHER PORTER
KONDA MILLER
MATTHEW JOHNSON



Match Total Shooter

132 88.00 JEFF BALAGNA
133 80.00 ZACHARIAH BARINGER
134 48.00 EMILY STARNES

Division Summary: Open
Number of Shooters: 134

Low Score: 48.00
Avg Score: 167.63
High Score: 200.00




