



**Rangemaster Tactical Conference
2019 Pistol Match Scores and Standings
March 15-17, 2019 • New Orleans, LA**

The first phase of the 2019 Tac-Con Pistol Match was a timed course on turning target stands, using silhouette targets. The maximum possible score was 200. After the preliminary round, the highest-scorers shot an intermediate course of fire on B-8 bullseye targets to narrow the finalists down to 16 men and eight women. Those finalists competed in one-on-one elimination shoot-offs with reactive mannequin targets to determine the winners. We salute all the competitors for participating, and congratulations to the winners!

Men's Final Standings...

CHAMPION: RICK REMINGTON
Runner-Up: Chris Cerino
Third Place: Hany Mahmoud

Ladies' Final Standings...

CHAMPION: CINDY BOWSER
Runner-Up: Melody Lauer
Third Place: Sara Ryan

High Lawman:

Wayne Dobbs

(Based on combination of
prelim score and B-8 score)

Men's Shoot-Off:

Mas Ayoob	Hany Mahmoud
David Cagle	Ryan McCann
Chris Cerino	Ed Monk
Tim Chandler	Karl Rehn
Wayne Dobbs	Rick Remington
Bryan Eastridge	Randy Richardson
John Hearne	Jason Ryan
Brian Hill	Gabe Schuetzner

Women's Shoot-Off:

Cindy Bowser
Annette Evans
Vicki Farnam
Shelley Hill
Tamara Keel
Melody Lauer
Sara Ryan
Julie Thomas

Scores from Preliminary Round



2019 Rangemaster Tactical Conference
Polite Society Pistol Match

	Match Total	Shooter
Open		
1	200.00	JASON RYAN
2	200.00	JOHN JOHNSTON
3	200.00	RYAN MCCANN
4	200.00	BRIAN HILL
5	199.00	DAVID CAGLE
6	198.00	WAYNE DOBBS
7	198.00	GABRIEL SCHUETZNER
8	198.00	PARKER GREELEE
9	197.00	HANY MAHMOUD
10	197.00	BRYAN EASTRIDGE
11	197.00	GABE WHITE
12	195.00	CINDY BOWSER CHRIS
13	195.00	CERINO MASSAD
14	195.00	AYOOB
15	195.00	ED MONK
16	195.00	TIM CHANDLER
17	195.00	KARL REHN
18	195.00	JOHN CORREIA
19	195.00	JOHN FRAZER
20	195.00	RANDY RICHARDSON
21	195.00	DAVID BERRY
22	195.00	JOHN HEARNE
23	194.00	RICK REMINGTON

	Match Total	Shooter
24	193.00	ASHTON RAY
25	193.00	GABRIEL NEW
26	193.00	ALLAN MCBEE
27	193.00	SPENCER KEEPERS
28	193.00	VICKI FARNAM
29	193.00	STEVEN FREEMAN
30	192.00	TIM REEDY
31	192.00	ALEX KOGAN
32	192.00	KEN SIVERTS
33	191.00	MATTHEW FIELDS
34	190.00	JASON ARMSTRONG
35	190.00	JIM DARNELL
36	190.00	MELODY LAUER
37	189.00	MIKE FULLICK
38	189.00	CHRIS BAKER
39	189.00	COURTENAY CAMPBELL
40	188.00	KEITH KNIGHT
41	188.00	DARRYL MCCREARY
42	188.00	WILLIAM HILTEBEITEL
43	188.00	CHARLES PRUSZYNSKI
44	188.00	ANNETTE EVANS
45	188.00	WILLIAM WILLS
46	186.00	JODY BOX
47	186.00	PAUL GAY
48	186.00	PHILLIP YANTIS
49	186.00	PETER LUCCARELLI
50	186.00	ROBERT GALASSI

	Match Total	Shooter
51	185.00	ROSS BOWMAN
52	185.00	LEE WEEMS
53	185.00	SEAN HOLT
54	185.00	DANNY EVANS
55	184.00	KEITH HARPER
56	183.00	GUY SCHNITZLER
57	183.00	DALE MILLER
58	182.00	JEFF EDWARDS
59	182.00	SCOTT SANFORD
60	181.00	KEITH FISHER
61	180.00	DAVID BREMSON
62	180.00	MICKEY SCHUCH
63	179.00	JULIE THOMAS
64	178.00	SARA RYAN
65	178.00	JOHN POURCIAU
66	176.00	KEN SCHMIDTCHEN
67	176.00	MEL PLOCKMEYER
68	176.00	ASA KEEFE
69	175.00	THOMAS ANDERSON
70	175.00	JEFFREY BISHOP
71	175.00	NEIL WEIDNER
72	175.00	JAKE GOLDSTEIN
73	175.00	JAMES DOLSON
74	174.00	STEVE HAVEY
75	174.00	CAMERON GRAY
76	174.00	SHELLEY HILL
77	174.00	STEPHEN CLAY

	Match Total	Shooter
78	173.00	ROBERT MARTIN
79	173.00	BRETT NYSTEDT
80	172.00	SCOTT STEWART
81	172.00	JOHN PICKETT
82	171.00	EDWARD KEITH JR.
83	171.00	JOHN PARKER
84	171.00	STEVEN BAINE
85	171.00	DARRYL BOLKE
86	170.00	CLAUDE WERNER
87	170.00	CHRISTOPHER MEES
88	169.00	CHARLES BURNETT
89	169.00	GEORGE LYON
90	169.00	JOHN PEARSON
91	168.00	MICHAEL TYSON
92	166.00	JOHN MURPHY
93	165.00	NOAH KEELEY
94	164.00	LEE LOVORN
95	163.00	MICHAEL BURGESS
96	162.00	JERRY WOLLAM
97	162.00	ERIK PAKIESER
98	161.00	JASON CONNERLEY
99	159.00	STEVEN RODGER
100	157.00	DAN BULKEY
101	157.00	KEVIN LENZMEIER
102	154.00	MIKE PEACH
103	151.00	MICK HOUSTON
104	151.00	TAMARA KEEL

	Match Total	Shooter
105	151.00	NATHAN TEODORO
106	151.00	KURT SCHNEIDER
107	150.00	SHANNON PABLE
108	146.00	HEATHER SWANSON
109	145.00	BEN PHILLIPS
110	144.00	TODD CAMPBELL
111	143.00	CLAUDIA MCCUE
112	142.00	RYAN BOYER
113	141.00	CINDY SCOTT
114	138.00	BRIAN ROY
115	132.00	DENNIS MCCARTHY
116	131.00	JOSEPH COX
117	131.00	ASKIA ALKEBULAN
118	130.00	MARVIN ROYCE
119	127.00	ANNA ALEXANDRE
120	120.00	LAWRENCE CRAIN
121	119.00	JOSEPH KRAFCZYNSKI
122	106.00	JENNIFER HARPER
123	100.00	LUKE HOGE
124	100.00	KEVIN CLAY
125	99.00	MARION MAYER
126	98.00	REBA HENNIGAN
127	97.00	JONATHAN LOW
128	95.00	VALERIE ELISHEWITZ
129	95.00	CHRISTOPHER PORTER
130	94.00	KONDA MILLER
131	88.00	MATTHEW JOHNSON

	Match Total	Shooter
132	88.00	JEFF BALAGNA
133	80.00	ZACHARIAH BARINGER
134	48.00	EMILY STARNES

Division Summary: Open

Number of Shooters: 134

Low Score: 48.00

Avg Score: 167.63

High Score: 200.00